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DATASHEET

COLOR CREAM N° 262

Date : 01/12/2021

Réf : DCC

INCI CAS

INCI UE
Isostearyl Isostearate
Isocetyl Stearoyl Stearate
Aluminum Hydroxide
Pentaerythrityl Tetraisostearate
Pentaerythrityl Tetrabehenate
Cl 73360
Polymethyl Methacrylate
C10-18 Triglycerides
Copernicia Cerifera Cera
Cl 19140
Cl 15850
Cera Microcristallina
Synthetic Wax

CAS
41669-30-1
97338-28-8
21645-51-2
62125-22-8
61682-73-3
2379-74-0
9011-14-7
85665-33-4
8015-86-9
12225-21-7
5281-04-9
63231-60-7
8002-74-2

Our products meet the requirement of the French Cosmetics Law and French Cosmetics Regulations which are

in line with the European Cosmetics Directive 1223/2009 CE. None of our cosmetics are tested on animals
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